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Connect to Existing

Storm Sewer  Manhole

CL 25.820

IL 23.814

PROPOSED STORMTECH

ATTENUATION.

SIZE 120m

3

.

150 m³ of Flood compensatory

storage to be provided, based

on approx. area of 452m2 *

0.330m depth to allow

overground storage in extreme

weather scenarios. Refer to

detail D.
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PROPOSED BLUE/GREEN ROOF

ATTENUATION SYSTEM.

FLOW CONTROL DEVICE

PROVIDED AT OUTLETS TO LIMIT

DISCHARGE TO 2.13 l/s/ha(Qbar)

Flow control to limit discharge to

0.8 l/s(Qbar)

PROPOSED BLUE/GREEN ROOF

ATTENUATION SYSTEM.

FLOW CONTROL DEVICE

PROVIDED AT OUTLETS TO LIMIT

DISCHARGE TO 2.13 l/s/ha(Qbar)

PROPOSED BLUE/GREEN ROOF

ATTENUATION SYSTEM.

FLOW CONTROL DEVICE

PROVIDED AT OUTLETS TO LIMIT

DISCHARGE TO 2.13 l/s/ha(Qbar)

DETAIL C

TYPICAL PERMEABLE PAVING DETAIL

  (PARKING BAYS & FOOTPATHS)

SCALE 1:20 @ A1

         DETAIL B

TYPICAL PERMEABLE PAVING DETAIL

(RAMPED/SLOPE AREAS)

SCALE 1:20 @ A1

DETAIL A

BLUE  AND GREEN ROOF BUILD UP

SCALE 1:20 @ A1

DETAIL D

TYPICAL SECTION THROUGH

COMPENSATORY STORAGE AREA

SCALE : 1:100
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DETAIL E

CROSS SECTION THROUGH STORMTECH SYSTEM

SCALE 1:50 @ A1

PLAN LAYOUT

SCALE: 1:200@A1

Proposed Surface Water Carrier Pipe

Proposed Surface Water Manhole

Redline Boundary

LEGEND:

Existing Surface Water Carrier Pipe

Existing Surface Water Manhole

Proposed Permeable Paving - 220mm Thick Sub-base Storage Layer
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WORK IN PROGRESS

16/08/2023 AS CMG SK

Proposed detention basin

Proposed Flood Compensatory Storage

Proposed Surface Water Fin Drain

Notes:

1. This drawing is to be read in conjunction with the Engineering Services Report.

2. All drainage to be constructed in accordance with the Greater Dublin Regional Code of Practice

 for Drainage Works and Local Authority Requirements.

3. Apartments connection (omitted for clarity) shall comprise 100mm dia. (min) pipes discharging to the

adjacent Surface Water Sewer.

4. Surface water attenuation and SuDS proposals shall comprise of Permeable Paving and Blue / Green

Roofs and a StormTech underground attenuation.

5. Runoff from the proposed development shall be restricted to 2.13 l/s/ha (QBAR) which equates to 0.80 l/s.

6. Attenuated runoff from development to discharge to existing public network.

Attenuation Requirements

Total attenuation required: 296.81m³ = 112.78 m³ roofs / 71.05 m³ road / 112.98 m³ Parking bays and footpaths

Total volume provided in roofs: 116.84 m³

Total volume provided in stormtech underground attenuation: 120 m³

Total volume provided in parking bays and footpaths : 112.98 m³

Total storage provided: 349.82 m³

Proposed Blue / Green Roof - Depth 135mm Thick Water Storage Layer
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